Rajasthan >> Udaipur >> 154
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124
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC0869065
AFC1443175
AFC1044338
AFC0033225
AFC0033225
AFC0260505
AFC1720705
AFC1624402
AFC1539808
AFC1739564
AFC1715598
AFC1643055
AFC1693092
AFC1659804
AFC1629732
AFC1690502
AFC1707553
AFC1635069
AFC1666536
AFC0212886
AFC1645696
AFC1707298
AFC1688514
AFC1625433
AFC1666064
AFC1712520
AFC1403120
AFC1714989
AFC1715002
AFC1683366
AFCO0072751
AFC0150391
JDD1407451

AFC0286377

Name

LILA DEVI

Narbada Gameti
SURAJ DEVI
VIRENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIRENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
Barun Nisha

JIGAR BOKADIYA
TUSHAR KHATIK
GEETA BHIL

NANIBAI

Anurag Malviya
KAVISH KHOKHAWAT
SHIVANI GANGWAL
Mukesh Dangi
PRAHLAD PUAAR
RENUKA DEVI KAMAD
Jyoti Dangi

BHAGVAN LAL
CHIRAG DUGGAR
meera bai

NIRMLA BHIL

ISHWAR LAL PALIWAL
Naman Audichya
MEENA GADRI
BHAVANA TELI
KRISHNA KHOIWAL
VIKAS DANGI

Rajpal Singh

Foolan Devi

SEETA KUMARI MEGHWAL
Natvar Purohit

DINESH YADAV
SUSHILA KUNWAR

ishwar lal khatik
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Part No
26
106
256
47
28
131
221
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88
85
179
106
256
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253
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26
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88
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC0146803
AFC1015247
AFC1635143
AFC0795682
AFC1135649
AFC0801597
JDD2051555
JDD1750231
AFC0656637
AFC1288612
JDD1463595
AFC1443217
AFC0249540
AFC0249540
GZY1424191
GZY1001635
GZY2023125
AFC0214619
HBX2037562
AFC0403410
AFC1742493
AFC1099480
AFC1291962
JDD1590470
AFC0441162
JDD2020014
AFC0043315
AFC1343888
AFC0313296
AFC1735323
AFC1742436
AFC0290072
AFC1176874

JDD1707066

Name

LAXMI DANGI

Mohit

Neeru Dangi
PRAKASHACHAND

hitesh

hudi bai

GOVIND SINGH CHUNDAWAT
Mohani Bai

Deepak kumar gusar
Naresh kumar dangi
KIRAN KUMAR JAIN
soyab mohmmed

BINDIYA SURAJMAL JAIN
BINDIYA SURAJMAL JAIN
SITAVYAS

Balu Ram Dangi

Panna Lal Meghwal

Laxmi Dangi

Heera Lal Dangi

SEETA GAYARI
BHAGWATI BAl PUSHKARNA
Mangi Meena
DHARMENDRA VAIRAGI
Lehari Bai Gurjar
SHARMILA VAIRAGI
SUNDAR DAS

Kishan Bhil

MUKESH

Kamlendra Singh Chouhan
Kaluram

Pratap Lal Meghwal
DEEPAK KHATWAR
Neeraj Jat

SAVITA
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

JDD1411313
AFC1201698
AFC0699587
JDD1646777
AFC1742444
AFC1011121
JDD1645308
AFC1609783
AFC0201582
AFC0108407
AFC0468561
AFC1742477
JDD1597129
AFC0839936
AFC1725621
AFC1558816
AFC1725621
JDD1581842
AFC1669423
JDD1457290
AFC1179654
AFC1468818
AFC1234798
AFC1742428
AFC1742394
AFC1742402
AFC1742410
JDD1538677
AFC1044122
JDD1773654
AFC1742501
AFC1720937
AFC1742451

AFC1742469

Name

Shanti Lal Gameti
VANDNA GAMETI

SUMAN DHOBI

KAILASH CHANDRA TAILOR
Viresh Kumar Agrawal
MANISH DHOBI

VINOD KUMAR CHAWADA
DURGA KUMARI VAIRAGI
Mahendra Singh Dulawat
mahesh dangi

MANJU PATEL

mangi bai

dharma

PREM LAL BHIL

Bhim Singh Rao
DEVENDRA PANNESINH DARBAR
Bhim Singh Rao

Raiesh Mohmmad

tulsiram Gameti

KUKA RAM

RAJESH DANGI

Meena Kumari Meghwal
laxmi kumari

SAVAGI

Vali Bai

GANGA

Gega Dangi

Amba Bai dangi
KHEMARAJ

PUSHPA KUNWAR
BHERULAL

SHEHNAZ ALI HABIB
SHANKAR

AMBA
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC1721059
HBX3116928
AFC0391003
AFC1074418
AFC0092734
AFC1742527
AFC0169284
AFC1742519
AFC1351691
AFC1341361
AFC1735315
AFC1742485
JDD1636448
AFC1084565
AFC1084565
AFC0416511
AFC1742949
JDD2087831
AFC1742964
AFC1129667
AFC1280478
AFCO0277871
AFC1280478
AFC0441535
AFC0526368
AFC0921015
AFC1350727
AFC0921015
AFC0825505
AFC0660167
AFC1742923
AFC0137489
JDD1661701

JDD1533033

Name

Bahadur Singh Rajput
Tek Chand Gameti

DALI

SHANAJ BANU

USMAN KHAN
RAMESH CHAND JAT
KISHAN LAL KHATIK
PUSHPA

RAHUL KUMAWAT
PAYAL KUMAWAT

Anil Kumar Singh
DHANNA

gopi dangi

Pankaj Chaplot

Pankaj Chaplot

prbhu lal prajapat
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN
SONIYA BAGRECHA
SUMITRA BAGRECHA
PUSHKAR LAL SALVI
PIYUSH SETH

RAJU KUMARI PRAJAPAT
PIYUSH SETH

SURAJ KUNVAR
Maangi Dangi

RATAN LAL MEGHWAL
DIMA GAMETI

RATAN LAL MEGHWAL
NIRMAL GAMETI
Vasim Akram

ganesh lal dangi
NARAYAN LAL HARIJAN
SAYARI BAI REBARI

AKERAJ REBARI
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27

19
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
AFC1685056
AFC0372359
AFC1325794
AFC0935346
AFC0014423
AFC0537571
AFC1268069
AFC1742956
AFC1742931
AFC1428077
AFC0278986
AFC1742915
IXQ0293667
AFC1742907
JDD1674688
AFC1139773
AFC1139773
AFC1743616
AFC0175554
JDD1554278
JDD1488329
JDD1477520
AFC1743533
AFC1743574
AFC1743582
HBX1946755
AFC1743608
AFC1743541
AFC0225441
AFC0938530
JDD1643469
AFC0964890
AFC1709096
AFC0480715

Name

mamta kumari sen
DALLUBAI

ritu

GAJENDRA SINGH
GANGARAM DANGI
priyanka DANGI
anurag menaria
GOVIND RAM
madan devi sonavat
jigar kumhar
JAMANA

MOHANI

MANOJ PRAJAPAT
Premi Bai
RATANABAI

Vinay Tak

Vinay Tak
SOHANAKUNAR
VINOD

tamu bai gameti
HARIRAM BHIL
Mima Bai Dangi
Bhanwar Lal Dangi
Dali Chand Dangi
Salu Bai

JIVALI

Lad Kunwar

Kalu Singh
Hemlata Lohar
REKHA GADARI
Kishan Lal Regar
SHABIR HUSAIN
RAVI SALVI

RAJESAWER SALWI
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1
13
16
251
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55
53
93
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC1621341
AFC1495431
AFC1662766
AFC0153874
AFC1738988
AFC1738988
AFC0221143
HBX2220754
HBX2220754
AFC1743525
AFC1743624
AFC1317460
AFC1743509
AFC1743566
AFC1735000
AFC0454223
AFC1379833
AFC1743558
AFC0333609
AFC0203679
AFC1743517
AFC1661032
JDD1593128
AFC0897959
AFC1003722
AFC0106369
AFC0861609
AFC0143628
AFC0143628
AFC1743590
AFC1607704
AFC1536663
AFC1536697

AFC0449264

Name

NARBDA KUNWAR RAWAT
DINESH GAMETI
Hemlata Bhil

ARJUN SINGH DEVRA
AMBAVI

AMBAVI

tulsi paliwal

Amar Singh Deora
Amar Singh Deora
Shiv Shanker Ameta
BHANWAR SINGH
Bharat singh

SAKHA

RAMALAL

Manju Jat

Sunder

vishnu kumar

DAKU BAI

Ganpat Singh Jhala
CHATURABHUJ
PYARI

khusi kumari parashar
Neeta Purohit

kapil suthar
lakshayjeet meena
OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL
PREM MEGHWAL

lal singh kharwad

lal singh kharwad
Durga lal Meghwal
BHAGUDI BAI BHIL
narendra TALESER
HEERA LAL TALSER

JYOTI BALA PALIWAL
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92
91
58
18
259
89
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79
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13

176
75
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133
133
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137

110

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC0108613
AFCO0775890
AFC1651074
AFC1717941
AFC1443951
AFC1271717
AFC0133157
JDD2046555
AFC1743731
AFC0380501
AFC0363788
AFC1110097
AFC0141713
AFC1743921
AFC1543537
AFC1743939
AFC1067925
AFC1743855
AFC1277466
AFC1280221
JDD1752229
AFC1743848
AFC1722974
AFC1743830
AFC1743822
AFC0657189
AFC0165654
JDD1758358
AFC1743863
JDD1457308
AFC0317982
AFC1149046
AFC0895516
AFC1202613

Name

Toshin

Nani Kumari Jat

Udai Lal Salvi

laxman

VISHAL MEENA

Saina Praveen
SAMBHVI BAJAJ
JITENDRA KUMAR BAJAJ
RAM SINGH RATHORE
SUSHIL MEGHWAL
gebi lal

MADHU KUNVAR
NIRMLA KUMARI RAO
BHAIVARIBAI

BABU LAL

LOGRIBAI

HAMERI BAI

KHEMAJI

HARSHITA PRAJAPAT
NAVEEN PRAJAPAT
SHANKARALAL

Shiv Singh Ranawat
GANESH LAL

LILABAI

Nojiram Gameti

Varsha

Nen Chand Khatik
RAMI

DAYA RAM

BENAKI

RAJENDRA KUMAR NAAI
Jenab

Mangi Lal

jubair khan
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Part No
160
170
170
170
18
23
99
86
94
1
159
12
12
10
15
15
14
109
86
88
138
89
89
90
90
144
145
146
146
244
244
244
259

83

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
AFC1744135
AFC1297944
AFC1744143
AFC1744150
WWX0817817
AFC1301910
AFC0360719
AFC0881987

AFC1744127

RJ/18/139/000694

AFC1044338
AFC0901710

RJ/18/139/483243

AFC0964643
AFC1667393
AFC1639467
AFC1631522
AFC1240092
AFC1624477
AFC1634781
AFC1636729
AFC1678341
AFC1712280
AFC1005321
AFC1680990
AFC1654151
AFC1359223
AFC1680115
AFC1697267
AFC1641356
AFC1643253
AFC1667658
AFC1630250

AFC1624188

Name

HAGAMI

vandana kunwar

Nahar Singh Sakhala
Kailash Kunwar
DAVENDRA Gayari
Surendra singh jhala
LILA MEGHWAL
RANVEER MEENA
Babru Lal Bheel
HIRALAL

SURAJ DEVI

NARU BAI
PYARACHAND
Mithubai

DURGALAL

BHAVANA KANWAR CHUNDAWAT
SAMIR MOHAMMAD
FIROJ KHAN SINDHI
MANASVI CHUNDAWAT
Neelam Lakhara
Pushpa Gameti

ARIF MOHAMMAD
Mangal Singh Chundawat
VIKAS

DEEPSHIKHA VASITA
Vineeta Meghwal

MIRA BAI

PARVAT SINGH JHALA
TULSI RAM

SALUJA SHEIKH
MAYANK PUSHKARNA
Urmila Sen

MOTI MEENA

MUKESH GURJAR
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193
192
190
112
111
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181
178
180
138
138
126
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200
230
230
226
247
248
248
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245
246
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224
230
220
220
220
220
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220

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC1683333
AFC1687631
AFC1714013
AFC1708890
AFC1685437
AFC1628213
AFC1650100
AFC1327030
AFC1656727
AFC1636323
AFC1639830
AFC1650217
AFC1640408
AFC1683465
AFC1635184
AFC1665504
AFC1506898
JDD1811348
AFC1651488
AFC1647163
AFC1651777
AFC1677954
AFC1624329
AFC1629260

RJ/18/139/183134

RJ/18/139/186298

JDD1689785
AFC1637347
AFC1631993
AFC1676733
AFC1676808
AFC1676840
AFC1676832

AFC1675438

Name

ARVIND SINGH RANAWAT
Indrajeet Prajapat
Divanshu Singh Rathore
munna bhil

GAYA RAY

SURESH REGAR
BHERU LAL GAYARI
rahul

PUSHKAR

SUMAN KUNWAR
Bhupendra Singh Solanki
DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
Harshvardhan Singh
SEEMA

Piyusha More
DEVENDRA DANGI DANGI
Bhupendra Singh Deora
PUNAM SINGH DEVRA
DHANRAJ

KANCHAN DANGI
JEEVRAJ

Kuldeep Singh Devda
ANJU GAMETI

WAKIL BANJARA
HIRALAL

SOHANALAL

PUSHKAR

Gajendra Singh Devra
Kheta Gameti

Khumana Kalbeliya
Ramanand

Mohit Chouhan

Seema Devi

Abhishek Kumar Rajak



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur

Udaipur
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AC No
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

154

Part No
221
212
215
216
210
233
104
87
123
123
108
110
92
119

121

54
54
54
30
33
33
35
40
40
29
29
69
76
61
61
71
168

165

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

AFC1640986
AFC0689034
AFC1671890
AFC1649656
AFC1637271
AFC1640523
AFC1664812
AFC1660950
AFC1628031
AFC1631878
AFC1625607
AFC1657576
AFC1656065
AFC1645902
AFC1631514
AFC1630730
AFC0084335
AFC1626324
AFC1636224
AFC1351519
AFC0978726
AFC1665801
AFC1702489
AFC1652585
AFC1627397
AFC1697184
AFC1639673
AFC1650795
JDD2065514
AFC1659721

AFC1659705

RJ/18/139/072286

AFC1656982

AFC1641224

Name

Rai Singh Banjara
PRAKASH PUSHKARNA
HARISH SONI
PANKAJ GADRI
jamna

KINJAL KHAROL
PALAK PATODI
HEENA KHATRI
Mohan Singh chouhan
AMAR CHAND GAYRI
RAHUL KHATIK
Lokesh Khoiwal
MEENA KUMARI
ashoka gurjar
BHOOMIKA AMETA
DEVENDRA SINGH KITAWAT
BHAGIRATH

ASHISH KUMAR JAT
Pooja Balai

SEEMA MEGHWAL
MEENAXI

JAYA KUNWAR
Dharmesh Jat

KIRAN MALI

RENU BERWA

Umesh Khatik

DIMPAL DANGI
TANISH NAGDA NAGADA
Kaluram Dangi

Keshar Bai Gurjar

Sita Bai Gurjar
CHHAGANALAL
Kamala gadari

Mahendra Kumawat



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur
Udaipur

Udaipur
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AC No
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

154

Part No
165
165
131
223
223
233
208
242
86
86
110
128
128
133
170
170

242

134
134
168
168
167
19
19
53
89
18
259
79

181

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

JDD1747963
AFC1689421
AFC0801597
AFC0187500
AFC0187500
AFC1462373
JDD1691252
AFC0403410
AFC0835348
AFC0835348
JDD1581842
AFC1632116
AFC1632116
AFC1179654
JDD1406446
JDD1406446
AFC0526368
JDD1533033
JDD1661701
AFC0014423
AFC0537571
JDD1778398
JDD1778398
AFC0938530
JDD2000560
JDD2000560
AFC1607704
AFC1651074
AFC1717941
AFC1443951
AFC0380501

AFC0363788

Name

NATHI

Meemla

chagni Gameti
Govind Jajot

Govind Jajot
manisha choudhary
MAHENDRA SINGH
Sita gayari

VIKAS MEENA
VIKAS MEENA
Raiesh Mohmmad
Ram Singh

Ram Singh

RAJESH DANGI
HIMMAT SIH
HIMMAT SIH
MANGI DANGI DANGI
AKERAJ

SAYARI

GANGA RAM DANGI dangi
PRIYANKA DANGI DANGI
PUSHPA KUNWAR
PUSHPA KUNWAR
REKHA GADARI
DURGA SHANKAR
DURGA SHANKAR
BHAGUDI

Udai Lal Salvi
Laksman

VISHAL MEENA
SUSHIL MEGHWAL

GEBI LAL



